ADULT(W CHILD
HEALTH

Sliding Fee Scale

Effective January 15, 2026

Sliding Fee discounts are available based on family size and income.
No one will be denied services based solely on ability to pay.

Family Size

Slide A (100% discount)

Slide B (80% discount)

Slide C (60% discount)

Slide D (40% discount)

Slide E (20% discount)

Slide F (Full Pay 0% discount)

Above

Below

Above

Below

Above

Below

Above

Below

Above

Below

At or Above

$0

$15,960.00

$15,960.01

$19,950.00

$19,950.01

$23,940.00

$23,940.01

$27,930.00

$27,930.01

$31,920.00

$31,920.00+

$0

$21,640.00

$21,640.01

$27,050.00

$27,050.01

$32,460.00

$32,460.01

$37,870.00

$37,870.01

$43,280.00

$43,280.00+

$0

$27,320.00

$27,320.01

$34,150.00

$34,150.01

$40,980.00

$40,980.01

$47,810.00

$47,810.01

$54,640.00

$54,640.00+

$0

$33,000.00

$33,000.01

$41,250.00

$41,250.01

$49,500.00

$49,500.01

$57,750.00

$57,750.01

$66,000.00

$66,000.00+

$0

$38,680.00

$38,680.01

$48,350.00

$48,350.01

$58,020.00

$58,020.01

$67,690.00

$67,690.01

$77,360.00

$77,360.00+

$0

$44,360.00

$44,360.01

$55,450.00

$55,450.01

$66,540.00

$66,540.01

$77,630.00

$77,630.01

$88,720.00

$88,720.00+

$0

$50,040.00

$50,040.01

$62,550.00

$62,550.01

$75,060.00

$75,060.01

$87,570.00

$87,570.01

$100,080.00

$100,080.00+

$0

$55,720.00

$55,720.01

$69,650.00

$69,650.01

$83,580.00

$83,580.01

$97,510.00

$97,510.01

$111,440.00

$111,440.00+

$0

$61,400.00

$61,400.01

$76,750.00

$76,750.01

$92,100.00

$92,100.01

$107,450.00

$107,450.01

$122,800.00

$122,800.00+

10

$0

$67,080.00

$67,080.01

$83,850.00

$83,850.01

$100,620.00

$100,620.01

$117,390.00

$117,390.01

$134,160.00

$134,160.00+

Federal
Poverty Level

100%

101% - 125%

126% - 150%

151% - 175%

176% - 200%

Above 200%

For each additional

person, add

$5,680

$7,100

$8,520

$9,940

$11,360




