

Sliding Fee Scale

Effective January 15, 2026



Sliding Fee discounts are available based on family size and income.

No one will be denied services based solely on ability to pay.

Family Size	Slide A (100% discount)		Slide B (80% discount)		Slide C (60% discount)		Slide D (40% discount)		Slide E (20% discount)		Slide F (Full Pay 0% discount)
	<i>Above</i>	<i>Below</i>	<i>Above</i>	<i>Below</i>	<i>Above</i>	<i>Below</i>	<i>Above</i>	<i>Below</i>	<i>Above</i>	<i>Below</i>	<i>At or Above</i>
1	\$0	\$15,960.00	\$15,960.01	\$19,950.00	\$19,950.01	\$23,940.00	\$23,940.01	\$27,930.00	\$27,930.01	\$31,920.00	\$31,920.00+
2	\$0	\$21,640.00	\$21,640.01	\$27,050.00	\$27,050.01	\$32,460.00	\$32,460.01	\$37,870.00	\$37,870.01	\$43,280.00	\$43,280.00+
3	\$0	\$27,320.00	\$27,320.01	\$34,150.00	\$34,150.01	\$40,980.00	\$40,980.01	\$47,810.00	\$47,810.01	\$54,640.00	\$54,640.00+
4	\$0	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.01	\$41,250.00	\$41,250.01	\$49,500.00	\$49,500.01	\$57,750.00	\$57,750.01	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00+
5	\$0	\$38,680.00	\$38,680.01	\$48,350.00	\$48,350.01	\$58,020.00	\$58,020.01	\$67,690.00	\$67,690.01	\$77,360.00	\$77,360.00+
6	\$0	\$44,360.00	\$44,360.01	\$55,450.00	\$55,450.01	\$66,540.00	\$66,540.01	\$77,630.00	\$77,630.01	\$88,720.00	\$88,720.00+
7	\$0	\$50,040.00	\$50,040.01	\$62,550.00	\$62,550.01	\$75,060.00	\$75,060.01	\$87,570.00	\$87,570.01	\$100,080.00	\$100,080.00+
8	\$0	\$55,720.00	\$55,720.01	\$69,650.00	\$69,650.01	\$83,580.00	\$83,580.01	\$97,510.00	\$97,510.01	\$111,440.00	\$111,440.00+
9	\$0	\$61,400.00	\$61,400.01	\$76,750.00	\$76,750.01	\$92,100.00	\$92,100.01	\$107,450.00	\$107,450.01	\$122,800.00	\$122,800.00+
10	\$0	\$67,080.00	\$67,080.01	\$83,850.00	\$83,850.01	\$100,620.00	\$100,620.01	\$117,390.00	\$117,390.01	\$134,160.00	\$134,160.00+
Federal Poverty Level	100%		101% - 125%		126% - 150%		151% - 175%		176% - 200%		Above 200%
For each additional person, add	\$5,680		\$7,100		\$8,520		\$9,940		\$11,360		